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Vendor Registration 
Mandatory Vendor Conference 

Mississippi Veterinary Research and Diagnostic Laboratory 
LOC 3423 – 35771 Consulting Services 

June 13, 2005 
 

Name 
Company Name and 

Address Phone Number Email Address 

 
Bill Wiltshire 
 
 
 

 
Global Data Systems 
460 Briarwood Dr., 
Suite 315 
Jackson, MS  39206 

 
601-899-0038 
ext. 1512 

 
billw@getGDS.com 

 
Willie McIntosh 
 
 

 
Third Day Solutions 
P. O. Box 516 
Mendenhall, MS  39114 
 
 

 
601-847-9301 

 
willie.mcintosh@thirddaysolutions.com 

 
Larry Cockrell 
 
 
 

 
Third Day Solutions 
P. O. Box 516 
Mendenhall, MS  39114 

 
601-847-6390 

 
Larry.Cockrell@Thirddaysolutions.com 
 

 
Mark Hollingsead 
 

 
CIBER 
3900 Lakeland Dr. 
Suite 500 
Jackson, MS  39208 

 
601-957-5131 

 
mhollingsead@ciber.com 

 
Ryan Allen 
 

 
Venture Technologies 
860 Centre St. 
Ridgeland, MS  39157 

 
601-956-5440 

 
rmallen@ventech.com 
 

 
Scott Ezell 
 
 

 
Pomeroy IT Solutions 
6399 Shelby View Drive 
Suite 115 
Memphis, TN  38134 
 

 
901-255-0157 

 
SEZELL@pomeroy.com 
 

 
Aleeta Massey 
 
 

 
CIBER 
3900 Lakeland Dr. 
Suite 500 
Jackson, MS  39208 

 
601-951-0815 

 
amassey@ciber.com 
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Vanessa Wallace 
 
 
 

 
Blackwell Consulting 

 
601-842-2838 

 
Vanessa.Wallace@bcsinc.com 

 
Tom Stovall 
 
 

 
Venture SystemSource 
303 Brame Road 
Ridgeland, MS  39157 
 

 
601-853-8550 

 
tom.stovall@sysource.com 
 

 
Scott Rushton 
 
 
 

 
Consultrix Technologies 
405 Legacy Park 
Ridgeland, MS  39157 

 
601-956-8909 
ext. 204 

 
srushton@consultrix.net 
 

 


